64
© 2017 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. February 6, 2018.
06
LED Linear
Our linear line is the best choice to replace traditional fluorescent strip luminaires with our integrated
LED solution. Modernize your application with these efficient alternatives to traditional technology.
65

Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L701
(hrs)
Case
qty
 (master)
2'
65034 LSS/2FT/20W/40K/120-277/STD 20 120-277 4 000 2 600 80 100 000 6
4'
66082 LSS/4FT/32W/40K/120-277/A1/STD 32 120-277 4 000 4 224 80 100 000 6
66170 LSS/S2/4FT/40W/40K/120-277/A1/STD 40 120-277 4 000 5 200 80 100 000 6
8'
66127 LSS/8FT/65W/40K/120-277/A1/STD 65 120-277 4 000 8 580 80 100 000 1
66171 LSS/S2/8FT/75W/40K/120-277/A1/STD 75 120-277 4 000 9 750 80 100 000 1
2'
4'
These high quality luminaires are equipped with a
frosted lens that diffuses the light comfortably. This

Lumen
output
(lm)
Lumens
per
watts
(lm/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Sensor
type
Case
qty
(master)
66083 LSS/4FT/TLEV/32W/40K/120-277/A1/STD 32 120-277 4 000 4 160 130 80 50 000 Microwave 6
66081 LSS/4FT/TLEV/40W/40K/120-277/A1/STD 40 120-277 4 000 5 200 130 80 50 000 Microwave 6
Tri-Level
Programmable Striplight
This tri-level programmable striplight has been designed to prevent energy loss in applications or spaces
that require continuous lighting.

(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L701
(hrs)
Case
qty
(master)
65056 LSV/S2/40W/40K/2/DD1/FP/STD 40 120-277 4 000 5 200 82 80 000 6
65057 LSV/S2/40W/40K/3/DD1/FP/STD 40 347 4 000 5 200 82 80 000 6
65058 LSV/S2/60W/40K/2/DD1/FP/STD 60 120-277 4 000 7 800 82 80 000 6
Narrow
66196 LSV/N/35W/40K/120-277/DD1/FP/A1/STD 35 120-277 4 000 4 550 80 50 000 4
66197 LSV/N/40W/40K/120-277/DD1/FP/A1/STD 40 120-277 4 000 5 200 80 50 000 4
66198 LSV/N/35W/40K/347/DD1/FP/A1/STD 35 347 4 000 4 550 80 50 000 4
66199 LSV/N/52W/40K/347/DD1/FP/A1/STD 52 347 4 000 6 760 80 50 000 4
Accessory
Narrow
Order
code

KV - 10kV Surge protector
* Consult factory.
ORDERING GUIDE
Approvals:
CSA Certi�ed
Suitable for damp & wet locations.
IP RATING
65
Project: Contractor:
DESCRIPTION
A luminaire ideal for a variety of industrial, commercial, vandal resistant
and residential applications. The housing is sealed with a uniform gasket
that blocks the ingress of moisture and dust and reinforced snap clips lock
the luminaire together. Polycarbonate construction makes the luminaire
lightweight, �exible, vandal resistant and highly impact resistant. As well, the
UV stabilized polycarbonate housing and lens with LED di�using pigment is
impervious to rust or rot and is una�ected by extreme temperatures. Installed
either indoors or outside, the VP4-L provides superior light distribution. Our
standard color temperature is 40k, however other color temperatures are
available upon request.
FEATURES
•  Lightweight, �exible and durable polycarbonate construction
•  Integral gasket forms uniform, long-life seal around the entire enclosure
•  Stainless steel mounting hardware for wall, ceiling or suspended mounting
• Multiple conduit knockouts in housing ends
• Flush mount
• Row mount aligners molded into housing ends
• UV stabilized lens with LED di�using pigments
• Sealed strain relief/cable gland kit included
DIMENSIONS
VP4-L
VAPOR TIGHT LINEAR FIXTURE
LED
VP4 L
Series Lamp type Wattage Voltage Color temperature Options
VP4 L - LED A1 - 40W (3600 lumens)
A2 - 54W (5509 lumens)
A3 - 75W (7200 lumens)
2 -120-277V
8 - 347V
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
DIM1 -  Dimming driver 0-10V
L6 - 6' cable length
L10 - 10' cable length
SS - Stainless steel latches
OSI - Occupancy sensor (ON/OFF)
ODIM - Occupancy sensor Bi-level dimming
EM -  Emergency backup (from 0°C - 25°C) 120/277V only
CL* - Cold location  (-40°C)*
KV - 10kV Surge protector
* Consult factory.
ORDERING GUIDE
Approvals:
CSA Certi�ed
Suitable for damp & wet locations.
IP RATING
65
Project: Contractor:
DESCRIPTION
A luminaire ideal for a variety of industrial, commercial, vandal resistant
and residential applications. The housing is sealed with a uniform gasket
that blocks the ingress of moisture and dust and reinforced snap clips lock
the luminaire together. Polycarbonate construction makes the luminaire
lightweight, �exible, vandal resistant and highly impact resistant. As well, the
UV stabilized polycarbonate housing and lens with LED di�using pigment is
impervious to rust or rot and is una�ected by extreme temperatures. Installed
either indoors or outside, the VP4-L provides superior light distribution. Our
standard color temperature is 40k, however other color temperatures are
available upon request.
FEATURES
•  Lightweight, �exible and durable polycarbonate construction
•  Integral gasket forms uniform, long-life seal around the entire enclosure
•  Stainless steel mounting hardware for wall, ceiling or suspended mounting
• Multiple conduit knockouts in housing ends
• Flush mount
• Row mount aligners molded into housing ends
• UV stabilized lens with LED di�using pigments
• Sealed strain relief/cable gland kit included
DIMENSIONS
VP4-L
VAPOR TIGHT LINEAR FIXTURE
LED
VP4 L
Series Lamp type Wattage Voltage Color temperature Options
VP4 L - LED A1 - 40W (3600 lumens)
A2 - 54W (5509 lumens)
A3 - 75W (7200 lumens)
2 -120-277V
8 - 347V
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
DIM1 -  Dimming driver 0-10V
L6 - 6' cable length
L10 - 10' cable length
SS - Stainless steel latches
OSI - Occupancy sensor (ON/OFF)
ODIM - Occupancy sensor Bi-level dimming
EM -  Emergency backup (from 0°C - 25°C) 120/277V only
CL* - Cold location  (-40°C)*
KV - 10kV Surge protector
* Consult factory.
ORDERING GUIDE
Approvals:
CSA Certi�ed
Suitable for damp & wet locations.
IP RATING
65
Project: Contractor:

Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L701
(hrs)
Case
qty
(master)
2'
64922 LSVS/20W/2FT/40K/2/ND/FP/L/STD 20 120-277 4 000 1 900 80 63 000 6
4'
64923 LSVS/40W/4FT/40K/2/ND/FP/L/STD 40 120-277 4 000 3 800 80 63 000 6
64924 LSVS/40W/4FT/40K/3/ND/FP/L/STD 40 347 4 000 3 800 80 63 000 6
3
1/
4"
 (8